

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1005 of 2023

Smt. Nisha Dubey **Versus** Nizam Sheikh

30.06.2023	Mr. Prakash Kumar Mishra, Counsel for the appellant. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two week's time to remove the default pointed out by the Registry of this Court. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	