

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA(C) No.1005 of 2023

Smt. Nisha Dubey **Versus** Nizam Sheikh

08/08/2023	Shri P.K. Mishra, Counsel for the appellant. Two week's time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge