

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1005 of 2023

Smt. Nisha Dubey & Ors. **Versus** Nizam Sheikh & Ors.

03.10.2023	<p>Mr. Vijay Shankar Mishra, Counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to remove the default(s).</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>